2013 International Schuetzenfest at Raton, NM
Center Fire Offhand Aggregate

Place Total

1 2033.02
2 2018.08
3 2017.02
4 2002.05
5 1984.03
6 1961.04
7 1951.03
8 1932.05
9 1923.02
10 1921.02
11 1892.01
12 1878.03
13 1868.02
14 1861.00
15 1860.02
16 1853.03
17 1849.02
18 1841.02
19 1840.02
20 1817.01
21 1795.01
22 1794.01
23 1779.00
24 1754.00
25 1753.01
26 1751.01
27 1751.00
28 1736.00
29 1729.00
30 1726.02
31 1713.00
32 1699.02
33 1696.00
34 1666.00
35 1650.00
36 1581.01
37 1562.01
38 1461.00
39 1409.00
40 940.02
41 916.03

ISSA #

71
294
78
72
322
225
284
37
77
181
308
206
124
262
334
95
112
35
251
272
293
38
102
333
122
39
329
304
79
58
123
126
61
295
345
344
292
233
167
115
125

State

OR
CA
IL
OR
co
uT
CA
MO
co
CA
X
CA
Wi
ALB
Wi
A
OR
X
CA
OR
CA
uT
NE
Wi
co
uT
X
CA
IL
CA
co
Wi
co
co
CA
X
co
1A
Wi
IL
AZ

Name

GERALD MILLER
RICK MACHALE
CARL HAGLER
DAVE PURCELL
KLAUS SCHATTLEITNER
GARY NELSON
STEVEN ADAMS
VERL SIGMAN
CHUCK LOPAS
RUSS HOOKS

DON BURKS

JOE FELDMAN
LAURIE GAPKO
DAVE PATTERSON
MEGAN FLANAGAN
CLARK EHLERS
STEVE BARBER

V. BILL WIMBERLEY
BILL POLKINHORN
TONY HEITZ

J. ERIC KEEL
GLORIA BELL
JOHN STEINKE
JAMES FLANAGAN
RUSSELL WEBER
RON BELL

JUSTIN MCCAULEY
JOHN THIELE
GEORGIA HAGLER
BRUCE KIRBY
PATRICIA WEBER
BILL FLANAGAN
RICHARD JOHNSON, JR
IRV DEINES

BRUCE JONES
BILLY FAUBION
ALLAN CHICON
DAVID KAISER
BILL O'SHIELDS
FRANK ZIKA
RANDY WRIGHT

ISOH

992.01
977.04
987.01
964.04
965.00
918.01
971.03
937.01
940.02
968.00
883.00
950.02
887.01
917.00
902.00
903.01
889.01
866.00
865.01
899.00
913.00
877.01
847.00
871.00
818.00
840.01
871.00
848.00
867.00
855.01
816.00
795.01
856.00
827.00
874.00
824.00
804.01
664.00
587.00
940.02
0.00

Place

DN W

ASOH

1041.01
1041.04
1030.01
1038.01
1019.03
1043.03
980.00
995.04
983.00
953.02
1009.01
928.01
981.01
944.00
958.02
950.02
960.01
975.02
975.01
918.01
882.01
917.00
932.00
883.00
935.01
911.00
880.00
888.00
862.00
871.01
897.00
904.01
840.00
839.00
776.00
757.01
758.00
797.00
822.00
0.00
916.03

Place

= o~ 0NN W

16

21
10
18
15
17
14
12
13
22
31
23
20
30
19
25
32
29
34
33
28
26
35
36
39
41
40
38
37
47
24
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

901.03
899.01
885.00
841.00
828.00
802.00
798.01
444.00
91.00

279
14
311
222
347
346
307
325
219

X
NM
AK
OR
NM
uT
X
CA
X

GORDON KERR
DUANE JENNER
ROBERT CRANK
SUSAN MILLER
JERRY VANWEY
BILL FLINT

ROBERT McCAULEY
DAVE JONES

SKIP EPP

901.03
0.00
147.00
841.00
828.00
802.00
798.01
444.00
91.00

17

47
33
35
41
42
46
48

0.00
899.01
738.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

43
27
42
48

45
44
49
46



